Event Varsity Boys on Track Wink XC - Winkler Co. Golf Course at September 10, 2022 10:38 AM

Bib Number
270
272
271
274
278
245
286
273
293
265
250
287
242
288
277
259
248
260
252
249
279
280
294
258
296
240
264
276
261
266
289
292
297
290
262
241
253
255
251
243
267
298
269
283
281
268
284

First Name Last Name Elapsed Time Team Name

Fabian
Juan
Jesus
Aryan
Nathaniel
Andrew
David
Diego
Eduardo
Trent
Mauricio
Caleb
Timothy
Logan
Zeke
Cy

Noel
Gabiriel
Ruben
Ethan
Antonio
Dominic
Erick
Caleb
Wayne
Bryan
Angel
Jaden
Jared
Victor
Landyn
Robert
Elijah
Kolton
Felipe
Jace
Edgar
Kyle
Dustin
Isaac
Victor
Aleks
Nathan
Martin
Ryan
Oscar
Angel

Perez
Vela
Hernandez
Hernandez
Santos
Garcia
White
Ronquillo
Ramirez
Krause
Villescas
Wray
Montoya
Gilley
Espino
Garcia
Marquez
Gonzalez
Garcia
Garcia
Ocampo
DelLaRosa
Ramirez
Hinojos
Witcher
Wilcox
Sanchez
Bejarano
Arrazate
Saenz
Roberts
Alvarado
Jefferson
Willey
Garcia
Rowan
Rodriguez
Vanek
Morales
Hernandez
Carrasco
Dominguez
Pruneda
Lopez
Darcus
Quintero
Lopez

16:35.4 Ft Stockton
16:55.1 Ft Stockton
17:19.0 Ft Stockton
17:58.9 Ft Stockton
18:02.9 Kermit
18:05.0 Pecos
18:06.2 Compass
18:11.9 Ft Stockton
18:20.9 Valentine
18:30.3 Midland TLCA
18:31.9 Pecos
18:52.1 Compass
19:02.8 Wink

19:03.7 Compass
19:08.3 Kermit
19:09.0 Van Horn
19:09.4 Pecos
19:10.5 Van Horn
19:13.7 Monahans
19:21.8 Pecos
19:22.4 Kermit
19:23.1 Kermit
19:31.5 Valentine
19:33.8 Van Horn
19:33.9 Balmorhea
19:51.0 Wink

19:57.0 Midland TLCA
20:06.6 Kermit
20:08.0 Van Horn
20:10.0 Midland TLCA
20:17.1 Compass
20:56.7 Valentine
21:15.3 Balmorhea
21:15.8 Compass
21:49.1 Van Horn
21:52.8 Wink

22:06.7 Monahans
22:08.8 Monahans
22:10.8 Pecos
22:11.9 Wink

22:12.8 Midland TLCA
24:14.4 Balmorhea
24:21.4 Midland TLCA
26:29.6 Sanderson
26:29.8 Sanderson
26:45.0 Midland TLCA
28:01.2 Sanderson

Place

O~NO U WNPE



Bib Number
296
297
298
286
287
288
289
290
270
272
271
274
273
278
277
279
280
276
265
264
266
267
269
268
252
253
255
245
250
248
249
251
283
281
284
293
294
292
259
260
258
261
262
242
240
241
243

First Name

Wayne
Elijah
Aleks
David
Caleb
Logan
Landyn
Kolton
Fabian
Juan
Jesus
Aryan
Diego
Nathaniel
Zeke
Antonio
Dominic
Jaden
Trent
Angel
Victor
Victor
Nathan
Oscar
Ruben
Edgar
Kyle
Andrew
Mauricio
Noel
Ethan
Dustin
Martin
Ryan
Angel
Eduardo
Erick
Robert
Cy
Gabriel
Caleb
Jared
Felipe
Timothy
Bryan
Jace
Isaac

Last Name
Witcher
Jefferson
Dominguez
White
Wray
Gilley
Roberts
Willey
Perez

Vela
Hernandez
Hernandez
Ronquillo
Santos
Espino
Ocampo
DelLaRosa
Bejarano
Krause
Sanchez
Saenz
Carrasco
Pruneda
Quintero
Garcia
Rodriguez
Vanek
Garcia
Villescas
Marquez
Garcia
Morales
Lopez
Darcus
Lopez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Alvarado
Garcia
Gonzalez
Hinojos
Arrazate
Garcia
Montoya
Wilcox
Rowan
Hernandez

Elapsed Time Team Name
19:33.9 Balmorhea
21:15.3 Balmorhea
24:14.4 Balmorhea
18:06.2 Compass
18:52.1 Compass
19:03.7 Compass
20:17.1 Compass
21:15.8 Compass
16:35.4 Ft Stockton
16:55.1 Ft Stockton
17:19.0 Ft Stockton
17:58.9 Ft Stockton
18:11.9 Ft Stockton
18:02.9 Kermit
19:08.3 Kermit
19:22.4 Kermit
19:23.1 Kermit
20:06.6 Kermit
18:30.3 Midland TLCA
19:57.0 Midland TLCA
20:10.0 Midland TLCA
22:12.8 Midland TLCA
24:21.4 Midland TLCA
26:45.0 Midland TLCA
19:13.7 Monahans
22:06.7 Monahans
22:08.8 Monahans
18:05.0 Pecos
18:31.9 Pecos
19:09.4 Pecos
19:21.8 Pecos
22:10.8 Pecos
26:29.6 Sanderson
26:29.8 Sanderson
28:01.2 Sanderson
18:20.9 Valentine
19:31.5 Valentine
20:56.7 Valentine
19:09.0 Van Horn
19:10.5 Van Horn
19:33.8 Van Horn
20:08.0 Van Horn
21:49.1 Van Horn
19:02.8 Wink
19:51.0 Wink
21:52.8 Wink
22:11.9 Wink

Place



TEAMS

Ft Stockton
Kermit
Pecos
Compass
Van Horn
Mid TLCA

18
91
93
98
122
151






